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) UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION
B.Sc. (Home Science) Part—I Examination, 2014

Time Subject/Paper
( Noon Session )

Tuesday, March 4, 2014 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Environmental Studics

Thursday, March 6, 2014 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. General Hindi/Elementry Hindi

Saturday, March 8, 2014 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. General English

Tuesday, March 11, 2014 11.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. Elementary Computer

Mouday, April 21, 2014 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Introduction to fabric science Paper__I

Tuesday, April 29, 2014 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m, Development Communication Paper—I1

Saturday, May 3, 2014 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Foundation of Human Development
Paper—III

Wednesday, May 7, 2014 11,00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Introduction to Foods Paper—1V

Saturday, May 10, 2014 11,00 a.m, to 2.00 p.m. Introduction to Home Management

Paper—V
Wednesday, May 14, 2014 11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Applied Life Sciences—Paper—VI
Friday, May 16, 2014 11.00 a.m, t0 2.00 p.m. Applied Physical Sciences—Paper—VII

Notes : 1. Yo guarantee 1s given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. Complaint against question Paper(s). if any. should be submitted to the University
through the Centre Superintendent concerned within a week from the date of exami-
nation for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

JAIPUR,
Jan,, 2014 Controller of Examinations



